Oakhill Grade 4 - 7 Summer Co-curricular Programme - Term 1 2024
January - March 2024

MICs: Swimming: h.hardick@oakhill.co.za / m.hodgkinson@oakhill.co.za * Water polo: Ms Korsten: r.korsten@oakhill.co.za

Cricket: w.mtshilibe@oakhill.co.za * Tennis: randerson@oakhill.co.za

COACHES: Cricket: Mr Mtshilibe, Mr Maritz, Mr Campher | Swimming: Mrs Hodgkinson, Mrs Cullingworth, Mr Hardick - Water Polo: Ms Korsten, Ms Walker, Mr Swart
Tennis: Mr Anderson, Great Tennis

MONDAY & WEDNESDAY

TIMES ACTIVITY GROUP VENUE TEACHER(S) IN CHARGE
1. 06:45 - 07:15 Swimming Gr4-7 School Mr Hardick (Monday)

Mrs Cullingworth (Wednesday)
=J' 07:15-07:55 IP band (Monday) Music Centre | Mrs van Wageningen, Mrs Durant,
- Mr Bezuidenhout

13:45 - 14:30 Water polo Girls / Boys Splash / Beginners - School Ms Walker
Gr4-7

13:45 - 15:30 Cricket u10/u OSC Mr Maritz
13:45-15:30 U12/U13 0sC Mr Mtshilibe
13:45 - 15:00 Tennis Girls / Boys Jnr Tennis School Mr Marais and Coach
13:45 - 15:00 Girls / Boys Snr Tennis OSsC Mr Anderson, Great Tennis
13:45 - 15:00 Drama (Monday) Gr 4-7 Drama Room | Mrs Hardick

I 13:45 - 15:00 Chess (Wednesday) Gr 4-7 Mrs Kok Mrs Kok
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m 13:45 - 16:30 Supervision (homework) Gr 4-7 Mr Hardick’s Supervision:
Support (by arrangement) Classroom (Monday) Mrs Stevenson
(Wednesday) Mrs Hayward



mailto:h.hardick@oakhill.co.za
mailto:m.hodgkinson@oakhill.co.za
mailto:w.mtshilibe@oakhill.co.za
mailto:r.anderson@oakhill.co.za

TUESDAY & THURSDAY

TIMES ACTIVITY GROUP VENUE TEACHER(S) IN CHARGE
= 07:15-07:55 | IP Marimbas (Tuesday) IP Music Centre | Mr Bezuidenhout, Mrs Durant
‘(. 13:45 - 14:25 | Swimming Aqua fins Tuesday - (U9 & U10) School Mrs Hodkinson, Mrs Cullingworth
=== Aqua Oaks Thursday Mr Hardick
-(U11/U12&U13)
?.3 14:30 - 15:15 | Water polo Boys / Girls - (U10 / U11) School Ms Korsten, Ms Walker
?'s 15:15-16:15 | Water polo Squad training - (U12 / U13) School Ms Korsten, Ms Walker
] 16:15-17:15 | Water polo Girls/Boys School Coach Johan
Chukka Squad Team Training -
(U12/U13) Boys/Girls
I 13:45 - 15:00 | Chess (Thursday) Gr4-7 Mrs Kok Mrs Kok
11511
v 13:45-15:00 | Art (Tuesday) Gr6-7 Art Room Mrs Hobson
g (Thursday) Gr4-5
m 13:45 - 16:30 | Supervision (homework) Gr4-7 Mr Hardick’s (Tuesday) Mrs Stevenson, Mrs Payton
Support (by arrangement) Classroom (Thursday) Mrs Hayward, Mr Marais
FRIDAY
13:45-15:00 | Water polo Chukka Squad Training Boys/Girls School Ms Korsten

»

Saturday 08:30-10:00: Chukka Squad
Training Boys/Girls (by arrangement)

Please note: Tennis fixtures will be scheduled for Mondays as far as

possible.

BN

possible.

Please note: Cricket fixtures will be scheduled for Wednesdays as far as

&

EXTERNAL SPORT - X Golf Please contact Mr Cross at j.cross@oakhill.co.za







